X N/A - [] THIS REQUEST COMPLIES

5"3 ORANGE COUNTY PROCUREMENT DIVISION | REQUESTDATE | BUDGET FY e el
V< J_.I

A CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM 06/24/24 23/24 WITH COST PRINCIPLES
DEPARTMENT/DIVISION CONTACT NAME CONTACT PHONE BUYER/PA/CA NAME
Administrative Servcies / Capital Projects Jose Canas 407-836-0081
CHANGE DOCUMENT NO. [] CANCEL ENTIRE PO/DO
VENDOR BABRARD. (ATTACH FIRST PAGE) TYPE | CONTRACT NUMBER
GOMEZ CONSTRUCTION CO INC ' 2 C21737 POOC Y21-737 [7] DO NOT MAILVENDOR COPY
_INCREASE, DECREASE OR DELETE COMMODITY LINE -
CMDTY. U— PREVIOUS LINE NEW LINE COMMODITY LINE NET DOLLAR
LINE NO. DOLLAR AMOUNT | DOLLAR AMOUNT DESCRIPTION/COMMENTS CHANGE
. FROM ook
Se I eCt ACt'o n T0 Propct Health Departmnst Buldings 1 & 2 Window Replacemant (21005) $ 0 . OO
" FROM
Select Action [+, $0.00
. FROM
Select Action |+, $0.00
ADD COMMODITY LINE
DESCRIPTION
cMDTY. | CMDTY. UNIT OF
LINE NO. CODE FOR D.0. YOU MUST SPECIFY AN MA LINE m:e ¥ MEAS. UNEE PESEIITTNG Gne CHANGE
2 O7 31504 | proiect vearn voparmost bussegs § & 2 window Repiacamart 21005) 50000 EA $ 1 . OO See below $ 50,00000
FUNDING: ACCOUNTING LINE OR REPORTING CODE CHANGE
e | accra, FROM TO FROM 10 FROM TO
No. | UNENO. AMOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNTING LINE ACCOUNTING LINE REPORTING CODE REPORTING CODE
2 1 $ 50,000.00 1023-043-2052-3810 2100605072
ENCUMBERED/DE-ENCUMBERED (REQUIRED FOR ALL TRANSACTIONS) ~ OTHER CHANGES:
NET DOLLARS NET DOLLARS FOR M—
PREVIOUS €/O THIS /O DOCUMENT TO DESCRIBE
ORIGINAL PO/DO AMT. / / AFTER THIS /0
[ Abp  [] suBTRACT | [X] ADD [] SUBTRACT
$ 12,100,000.00 $1,398,693.49 $ 50,000.00 $ 2,658,693.49 Add 139 days.
CONTRACT AMOUNT Revised Substantial
NET DOLLARS NET DOLLARS FOR Completion: 01/17/24
PREVIOUS C/0 THIS C/O CONTRACT TOTAL ; . .
AWARD AMOUNT d d AFTER THIS C/O Revised Final Completion:
[ aop [ suBTRACT | IX] ADD [[] SUBTRACT 02/17/24
$2,492,015.00 $ 116,678.49 $ 50,000.00 $ 2,658,693.49
JUSTIFICATION (REQUIRED FOR ALL TRANSACTIONS)
Construction services to complete the project.

By signing this agreement, the Contractor hereby releases tha County, its agents and employees from any and all liabilities under this contract for further

equitable adjustments and/or claims associated with this cha e 7 /
VENDOR/ CONTRACTOR AUTHORIZATION DATE: ' l /J'o A \‘
/ % T
e L~ . Y
DEPARTMENT APPROVAL SIGNATURE i \ f\ C/) A~ . DATE:

T
OFFICIAL PROCUREMENT DIVISION USE ONLY

PROCUREMENT APPROVAL: - bATE:

ADD THE FOLLOWING TEXT TO PO/DO: TRACK CHANGES: [] YES [] NO CHANGE AWARD AMOUNT TO :

REV. (10/18)


119588
Highlight

119588
Typewritten Text
2




